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

I'rice C75UO, suitable terms. This mustana will sell. Phone early. B 2h3ti. Aaweok days. T 0, Oregonian.
QUALITY COUNTS.If you are looking for a home and like

nice tilings; it you appreciate good architucture and honest substantial const ruc-
tion, large grounds with beautiful shrubbery. th-- answer this advertisement. Wohave wha you want and you will not beuitappointea.

W. H. ROSS.
1100 N. v. Bank Bldg.

NIFTY NEW 2MM BUNGALOW.Just finished, fine buffet, floors hardwoou ooruers. built-i- n Dutch kitchen, twobedrooms and bath, all finished in whiteenamel, nice light fixtures, full cementcorner lot, street liens all paiiIT'S A DEAR little home for some on
CO., t33 N. W. Bank

$t;ouO SPECIAL $0 '00for this beautiful strictly modern colonial
csiuuiicc on tast aM n st. North ; all iprovements In and paid ; nine rooms and

giasseu-i- n sleeping porch, hot water heathardwood iloors. Speed up or you will be
100 iaie 1 or in is one. 1 ou can t beat it.Call Main 2334.
M ITCH ELL &.RIPPKY. 32S-2- 9 Henry bldg.

SNAP NOW READY.
Choice modern home; livlne

Toom. dining-room- Dutch kitchen. 2 bed-rooms, bath, furnace. Owner leaving city,
offers place at real bargain ; only $ll3.See us for terms

A. H. BIRRELL CO!
217 N. W. Bank bldg. Marshall 4114,

. A 411.
EAST BURNSIDE ST.

$1 700 cash will buy modernhouse with corner lot, balance payable $40per month. Including interest at ti'i; you
can rent rooms for more than sufficient to
make all payments. t?o that you will onlv
have to invest $1700 in cash; better come
first thing Monday morning.
OOPDA UP & W1EDRICK, 243 Stark St.

S23WI.
BUNGALOW VACANT.

MT. TABOR CAR LIN E.
A modern, well built, cheerful homo,

located In good neighborhood on EastYamhill street, right on Mt. Tabor car linejust east of M t. Tabor: don't miss thisbargain. Owner, Broadway 421. or even-ing- s
and Sunday phone Tabor 3038.

HALF ACRE GROUND.Elegant bunga low. chickensheds that cost over $ ouo. fine chickenruns. "Wonderful garden. 2 blocks from
ca-- . All for 4000. Evenings and Sun-day, Tabor ."t!ot;.

ERNEST WELLS CO.
300 Henry bldg.. Main 020.

ROSE CITY PARK.
Beautiful bungalow-styl- e, hard-

wood floors, white enamel finish. fine
built-i- n buffet, fireplace, steam heat. tub.shower and steam cabinet bath, full ce-
ment basement with outside entrance, nicelawn and garden, full cement runwuv toparage; $Qooo. terms. Phone Tabor

ALBERTA BUX6ALOW.
Don't fail to see this attractive bungal-ow of 0 rooms and sleeping porch ; fullcement ba se m e n t . b u i - i rt s. dandy ron m s ;

owner will sacrifice this lor $J!73; terms;
half block south Alberta. 106 E. 2Mth
s t. N.

HAWTHORNS. $.1300. $000 CASH,
BALANCE EASY.bungalow, partly furnished, built-i- n

bookcases, buffet, fireplace, full ce-
ment basemen, d street in-

cluded in price. JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.
tS33 N. W. Hank Bldg.

11230 BUYS A HOME.
SnxlOO with fruit and herries andplastered houte with basemen

fail to look this up.
W. H. ROSS.

HOP N. W. Bank Bldg.
ROOMS and bath; cement basement,lights and gas. street Improvements paid:

1a hiock to car. 3 blocks to good school;
newly painted inside and out; $2300, rea-
sonable terms. 142 E. 43th st. Phone
Tabor 447.

SACRIFICE house, full lot, $3iift
drwn. balance to suit, 1 blocks from
Alocrta car on E. 1 7th. price SlftOO.

E. D. SCi OMACKER.
417 Spalding Bldg. Main 103S.

GOOD home in Waver'ey district; 3 rooms;
lot 12"xlOO: fruit trees, berries and gar-
den: near car and school. If you wanta good home, see th;s. Take Woodstock
car to Ke:.y. 1.12 E. 2.ith St.
ROOM nionern cottage with garage, on
corner lot .'x 1 0 : pa ved st reets and side
walk: 7 bearing fruit west side of
Mount Tabor; price $273. Phone Tabor
34o;i..

ROOM modern bungalow, H biock from
good car line. This wi.l interest vnu
''on; trms. tjo cash ana $.;i...o nrmonth, including interest. See ATCHISON,

204 Henry bldg.
FURNISHED hu ngalow. Sunnyside

furnace, l:rep:ace ; i .im to take over my
contract, wnn payments :;. monthly
furniture reasonable. Tabor 7 '31.
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